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Name Mail Affiliation Position Country Personal webpage
Leda Papastefanaki lpapast@uoi.gr University of Ioannina Associate Professor Greece https://uoi.academia.edu/LedaPapastefanaki

perceval@um.es University of Murcia Professor Spain

Francesca Sanna francesca.sanna10@gmail.com University of Paris 7 Diderot PhD candidate France
Ariane Mak arianemak.t@gmail.com EHESS PhD candidate France http://ehess.academia.edu/ArianeMak
Judith Rainhorn Judith.Rainhorn@univ-paris1.fr Professor France

Gabriele Marcon Gabriele.Marcon@EUI.eu EUI PhD candidate Italy
Rossana Barragan rba@iisg.nl IISG Senior Researcher Netherlands http://redlatt.org/inicio
Roger Burt R.Burt@exeter.ac.uk University of Exeter Emeritus Professor United Kingdom Rburt7/wix.com/rogerburt
Begona Candela Martinez b.candelamartinez@um.es Universidad de Murcia PhD candidate Spain
Irene Diaz Martinez iredi111@hotmail.com Personal Investigador Spain

Samuel Hayat samuel.hayat@univ-lille2.fr Researcher France http://samuelhayat.wordpress.com

Domna Iordanidou domnaior@yahoo.gr University of Ioannina PhD candidate Greece
Ad Knotter a.knotter@maastrichtuniversity.nl IISG Professor Netherlands

jcarrion@um.es University of Murcia Professor Spain http://webs.um.es/jcarrion/

Duncan Money MoneyDJ@ufs.ac.za Postdoc South Africa http://ufs.academia.edu/DuncanMoney

David Ballargeon dbaillargeon@umail.ucsb.edu University of Nottingham Postdoc United Kingdom
Jesús Mª Martínez Milán jesus.martinez@ulpgc.es Professor Spain

Javier Silvestre javisil@unizar.es University of Zaragoza Professor Spain

Patricia Suárez Cano suarezcpatricia@uniovi.es University of Oviedo Spain http://personales.uniovi.es/web/suarezcpatricia

Dácil Tania Juif djuif@clio.uc3m.es Assistant Professor Spain

Luis María Garrido-González lgarrido@ujaen.es University of Jaen Professor Spain http://www4.ujaen.es/~lgarrido/

Aron Cohen acohen@ugr.es University of Granada Professor Spain

Susana Martinez Rodriguez susanamartinezr@um.es University of Murcia Spain http://www. susanamartinezrodriguez.com
Paulo Guimarães peg@uevora.pt University of Evora Professor Portugal http://home.uevora.pt/~peg
Pedro M. Perez Castroviejo pedro.perezcastroviejo@ehu.eus University of Basque Country Professor Spain

carlosramirezsm@outlook.es AFA-Andalucia Spain

José Joaquín García Gómez josejgg@ual.es University of Almería Spain

Ángel Pascual Martínez Soto apascual@um.es University of Murcia Professor Spain

Miguel Perez de Perceval 
Verde

https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Miguel_Pere
z_De_Perceval

University of Paris-1 Panthéon-
Sorbonne

http://histoire-sociale.univ-paris1.fr/spip.php?
article854

Archivo de Historia 
Oral/Universidad de Oviedo

CERAPS (Université de Lille / 
CNRS)

José Miguel Martinez 
Carrion

International Studies Group, 
University of the Free State

University of Las Palmas de 
Gran Canaria 

https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Jesus_Marti
nez-Milan

https://economia_aplicada.unizar.es/personal/fra
ncisco-javier-silvestre-rodriguez

Profesora Ayudante 
Doctor 

Carlos III University of Madrid 
(UC3M)

http://portal.uc3m.es/portal/page/portal/dpto_cien
cias_sociales/home/faculty/Dacil%20Tania
%20Juif

http://geografia-
humana.ugr.es/pages/profesorado/cohenamsele
m

Carlos Ramírez Sánchez-
Maroto

Profesor Ayudante 
Doctor

https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Angel_Pasc
ual_Soto?_sg%5B0%5D=Ry53z-qr99HQJU-
B1OdnrROpVl2N_sNhdLo0GKBuhOG0qssm0L5
HcqO9aHOwX2RFEoGJrpiebcJRlQUNVi8&_sg
%5B1%5D=O6d9HwzRo3QNmJVnR6ardO1H60
SVAD61Ils6T4ZKG6tasXEuQwb1KNVcIbXM7FV
30BBos8AsRKETjtgp
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